
City of Smithville Future Think-Tank Workshop

AGENDA
We are looking forward to your participation at the City of Smithville Future Think-Tank Workshop. This will be an engaging and interactive scenario 
planning workshop.

Date:	 Saturday, June 8, 2019

Time:	 9am to 3pm (Registration will be open from 8am - 9am)

Location: 	 Smithville High School Cafeteria, 645 S Commercial Ave, Smithville, MO 

High Level Agenda:

8:00am	 Registration

9:00am	 Welcome and Introduction

9:15am	 Future Trends and Emergent Issues and 
connection to Smithville

10:15am	 Community Survey results

10:30am	 Attributes of Successful 
Communities Exercise	

10:45am	 Break

11:00am	 Key Drivers and Scenario Matrix 

11:15am	

12:30pm	

1:00pm	

1:40pm	

	

	

	

3:00pm	

Scenario Narrative Development 

– breakout groups

Lunch

Scenario Presentations 

Implications Analysis

Plausibility Mapping

Vision Survey

Next steps 

Finish

The City of Smithville Vision and Strategic Action Plan project is running through 2019 and will include the whole community, reflect our core community 
values and culminate in an innovative Strategic Action Plan. For more details of the project https://lab.future-iq.com/city-of-smithville/

The Future Think-Tank Workshop is being facilitated by Future iQ, an international consultancy company specializing in future planning. This firm has 

been contracted by the City of Smithville to design and facilitate the City of Smithville Vision and Strategic Action Plan project. 

For further details please contact Nickie Lee, City of Smithville  at nlee@smithvillemo.org / 816.532.3897


