

City of Smithville Future Think-Tank Workshop

AGENDA

We are looking forward to your participation at the City of Smithville Future Think-Tank Workshop. This will be an engaging and interactive scenario planning workshop.

Date:	Saturday, June 8, 2019	
Time:	9am to 3pm (Registration will be open from 8am - 9am)	
Location:	Smithville High School Cafeteria, 645 S Commercial Ave, Smithville, MO	

High Level Agenda:

8:00am	Registration	11:15am	Scenario Narrative Development
9:00am	Welcome and Introduction		– breakout groups
9:15am	Future Trends and Emergent Issues and	12:30pm	Lunch
	connection to Smithville	1:00pm	Scenario Presentations
10:15am	Community Survey results	1:40pm	Implications Analysis
10:30am	Attributes of Successful	2:00pm	Plausibility Mapping
	Communities Exercise	2:30pm	Vision Survey
10:45am	Break	2:45pm	Next steps
11:00am	Key Drivers and Scenario Matrix	3:00pm	Finish

The City of Smithville Vision and Strategic Action Plan project is running through 2019 and will include the whole community, reflect our core community values and culminate in an innovative Strategic Action Plan. For more details of the project https://lab.future-iq.com/city-of-smithville/

The Future Think-Tank Workshop is being facilitated by Future iQ, an international consultancy company specializing in future planning. This firm has been contracted by the City of Smithville to design and facilitate the City of Smithville Vision and Strategic Action Plan project.

For further details please contact Nickie Lee, City of Smithville at nlee@smithvillemo.org / 816.532.3897





